notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
ELBOW 630 A MADE TO MESURE
KSA630DLF4B
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: 9 Dec 2022
Main
Range Of Product Canalis
Product Name KS
Device Short Name KSA
Product Or Component Type Elbow
Busbar Description Standard on made to measure
Device Application Change direction
Conductors Material Aluminium
[Ie] Rated Operational Current 500 A at 35 °C
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 230...690 V
Network Frequency 50/60 Hz
Operating Angle 90…180 °
Direction Change Type direction 1: flat to downward -
Complementary
Width 146 mm
Depth 111 mm
Height 290…785 mm
Net Weight 4 kg
Mounting Location On trunking
Mounting Position Any position
Electrical Connection Lubricated sliding contact
Mounting Mode By screws
Standards IEC 61439-6
IEC 61439-1
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 12 cm
Package 1 Width 86.6 cm
Package 1 Length 86.6 cm
Product datasheet
Specifications
19 Apr 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Package 1 Weight 19 kg
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 19 Apr 2024